


Akademia Tarnowska, Kierunek: Finanse i rachunkowość, Rok II, 
Rok akademicki 2025/2026, grupy ćwiczeniowe

	Grupa S1 

	Lp.
	Nazwisko
	Imię
	Nr albumu

	1. 
	
	
	38263

	2. 
	
	
	38264

	3. 
	
	
	38265

	4. 
	
	
	38266

	5. 
	
	
	38267

	6. 
	
	
	38268

	7. 
	
	
	39239

	8. 
	
	
	39240

	9. 
	
	
	38269

	10. 
	
	
	38271

	11. 
	
	
	

	12. 
	
	
	

	13. 
	
	
	


Grupy seminaryjne

	Grupa S2

	Lp.
	Nazwisko
	Imię
	Nr albumu

	1. 
	
	
	38274

	2. 
	
	
	39241

	3. 
	
	
	38275

	4. 
	
	
	38277

	5. 
	
	
	38278

	6. 
	
	
	39242

	7. 
	
	
	39534

	8. 
	
	
	38289

	9. 
	
	
	39244

	10. 
	
	
	

	11. 
	
	
	

	12. 
	
	
	







	Grupa S3

	Lp.
	Nazwisko
	Imię
	Nr albumu

	1. 
	
	
	38235

	2. 
	
	
	38276

	3. 
	
	
	38281

	4. 
	
	
	38282

	5. 
	
	
	38283

	6. 
	
	
	38284

	7. 
	
	
	38285

	8. 
	
	
	38286

	9. 
	
	
	38287

	10. 
	
	
	38290

	11. 
	
	
	

	12. 
	
	
	




	Grupa S4

	Lp.
	Nazwisko
	Imię
	Nr albumu

	1. 
	
	
	37733

	2. 
	
	
	38292

	3. 
	
	
	38293

	4. 
	
	
	38294

	5. 
	
	
	38296

	6. 
	
	
	38299

	7. 
	
	
	35964

	8. 
	
	
	38298

	9. 
	
	
	38300

	10. 
	
	
	

	11. 
	
	
	

	12. 
	
	
	

	13. 
	
	
	






